ONALASKA ISD LUNCH MENU              
MAY 2014 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	 
	
	
	1 Breakfast for lunch
E
ggs ,sausage, biscuits,, Hash browns, gravy, juice ,milk
	2
Corn Dog  mac  & cheese, Sweet Potatoes, fruit & milk



	5

Salisbury steak, broccoli,

Mash potatoes, bread , fruit& milk
	6 

Popcorn chicken, rice with gravy, black eyed peas, bread, fruit &milk
	7 

Hamburgers, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, tots

 Fruit & milk
	8

 Chicken fried steak, Mashed potatoes with gravy, green beans, roll fruit & milk
	9

Crispitos ,Mexican rice, pinto beans, salad, fruit, milk

	12
COOK’S
	13
CHOICE
	14
12TH – 30TH
	15
        OF
	16
MAY


	19
	20
         POSTED
	21
          THE DAY
      BEFORE
	22
	23

	26

	27
	28
	29
	30


In accordance with Federal Law & U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age or disability. To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA Director, Office of Civil Rights, Room 326-W Whitten Building, and 1400 Independence Avenue SW, Washington, DC, 20250-9410 or call (202)720-5964 (voice & TDD). USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
*K-2nd Grade: First Option Line 1 ONLY (First Item on Menu)
**3rd-12th Grade: Line 1 and Line 2 or Choice of Chef Salad, Baked Potato with BBQ or Ham

ONALASKA ISD BREAKFAST MENU     


MAY 2014
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	t


	
	
	1
Cinnamon roll or Cereal, Milk & Juice & Toast

	2
Sausage Kolache or Cereal, Milk & Juice & Toast


	5
Muffins, or Cereal, Milk & Juice & Toast
	6
Pancakes , or Cereal, Milk & 
Juice &Toast
	7
Breakfast Pizza or Cereal

Milk, & Juice & Toast
 
	8
Sausage Kolache or Cereal,Milk & Juice & Toast
	9
Sausage & biscuit or Cereal , Milk & Juice &Toast

	12

	13

	14
	15
	16    

	19
COOK’S
	20
CHOICE
	21
  12TH – 30TH
	22
      OF
	23
MAY

	26

	27
POSTED
	28
      THE


	29
DAY
	30
BEFORE


In accordance with Federal Law & U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age or disability. To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA Director, Office of Civil Rights, Room 326-W Whitten Building, and 1400 Independence Avenue SW, Washington, DC, 20250-9410 or call (202)720-5964 (voice & TDD). USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
